List # License #

Name

2342 MOORE CREMATORY

2295 D.F.W. CREMATORY INC.

2403 A CREMATORY

2440 GONZALEZ FUNERAL HOME AND CREMATORY
2349 JETER & SON FUNERAL HOME & CREMATION CEN
2331 PHOENIX CREMATORY

2335 RESTLAND CREMATORY

2411 NORTH TEXAS FUNERAL & CREMATIONS

2382 ACCUCARE CREMATORY

2427 ALPINE CREMATION SERVICES

2432 COMMUNITY MORTUARY SERVICE

2397 CREMATION SERVICES

2384 LOVELIFE CREMATION CENTER

2286 MOUNT OLIVET CREMATORY

2359 THOMPSON'S HARVESON & COLE INC.

2372 ALPHA CREMATORY SERVICE

2418 MEMORIAL PARK FUNERAL SERVICES

2319 HERITAGE CREMATORY

2320 REST HAVEN CREMATORY LTD.

(Data from Texas Funeral Service Commission June, 2013)

DFW Area Crematories

*Ownership
SCI
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
SCI
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
STEI
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

City County Phone #
ARLINGTON TARRANT 817-275-2711
BURLESON TARRANT 817-320-9500
DALLAS DALLAS  214-941-7332
DALLAS DALLAS  214-630-5341
DALLAS DALLAS  214-330-4700
DALLAS DALLAS  (214) 350-9951
DALLAS DALLAS 972-238-7111
FARMERS BRANCH TARRANT 972-522-7887
FORT WORTH TARRANT (817) 877-1777
FORT WORTH TARRANT 817-834-4116
FORT WORTH TARRANT 817-307-1296
FORT WORTH TARRANT 817-531-3393
FORT WORTH TARRANT 817-222-3311
FORT WORTH TARRANT (817) 831-0511
FORT WORTH TARRANT 817-336-0345
GRAND PRAIRIE TARRANT 972-988-0000
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TARRANT 817-428-9500
PLANO DALLAS  214-887-3555
ROCKWALL ROCKWALL 972-771-8641

* Obtained by phone 1-21-2014

Street Address
1219 NORTH DAVIS
9304 PECAN TREE CT
4155 SOUTH RL THORNTON FRWY
3050 N STEMMONS FREEWAY
4830 W. lllinois Avenue
9700 Webb Chapel Rd.
P.O. BOX 829000
2710 VALLEY VIEW LN
415 S HENDERSON ST.
2300 NORTH SYLVANIA
1111 HALTOM RD
1908 MLK FREEWAY
2301 Ephriham Ave
2301 NORTH SYLVANIA
702 8th Avenue
2731S. Great Southwest Parkway
8525 MID CITIES BLVD
101 E. Park Blvd. Suite 600
P.0.BOX 1119

City
ARLINGTON
BURLESON
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
FARMERS BRANCH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
GRAND PRAIRIE
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
PLANO
ROCKWALL

State
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas

Postal/Zip
76012
76028
75224
75247
75211
75220
75382
75234
76104
76111
76117
76104
76164
76111
76104
75052
76182
75074
75087
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